
FIS SNOWBOARD WORLD CUP 2016
 RESULTS BRACKET

Men's Snowboard Cross Final

Bokwang (KOR)

SAT 27 FEB 2016 Start Time: 12:00

SBX

VISINTIN Omar
DEIBOLD Alex
HAEMMERLE Alessandro
EGUIBAR Lucas
MINGHINI Robert
VUAGNOUX Ken

ROBANSKE Christopher
EGUIBAR Lucas
KEARNEY Hagen
CHEEVER Jonathan
BOURGEOIS Danny
TRAHAN Indrik

1
16
17
32
48
33

R2
G3
Bl1
Y4
Bk6
W5

CAN
SPA
USA
USA
CAN
CAN

1
2
3
4
5
6

DEIBOLD Alex
HAEMMERLE Alessandro
LEONI Tommaso
PULLIN Alex
LINDFORS Anton
WESCOTT Seth

24
8

41
9

25
40

Bl1
R3
Bk6
G2
Y4
W5

USA
AUT
ITA
AUS
FIN
USA

1
2
3
4
5
6

VISINTIN Omar
MINGHINI Robert
DICKSON Adam
LUEFTNER Julian
MYHRE Christian Ruud
PACHNER Lukas

12
44
28

5
21
37

G3
Bk6
Y4
R2
Bl5
W1

ITA
USA
AUS
AUT
NOR
AUT

1
2
3
4
5

DNF

CORDI Fabio
VUAGNOUX Ken
THOMAS Matthew
MOMONO Shinya
CAMPBELL Duncan
KOBLET Kalle

20
4

36
29
45
13

Bl3
R2
W6
Y4
Bk1
G5

ITA
FRA
AUS
JPN
NZL
SUI

1
2
3
4
5

DNF

SCHAD Konstantin
HOLLAND Nate
LYMANN Jerome
MARIN TARROCH Lluis
GODINO Michele
HILL Kevin

3
35
46
30
19
14

R3
W5
Bk6
Y1
Bl4
G2

GER
USA
SUI
AND
ITA
CAN

1
2
3
4
5
6

VAULTIER Pierre
OLYUNIN Nikolay
WILLIAMS Steven
DILMAN Daniil
HERRERO Laro
KUBICIK Jan

11
6

22
27
43
38

G3
R4
Bl2
Y1
Bk6
W5

FRA
RUS
ARG
RUS
SPA
CZE

1
2
3
4
5
6

SOMMARIVA Lorenzo
MATTEOTTI Luca
LIGOCKI Mateusz
DIERDORFF Mick
BROCHU Baptiste
WATTER Tim

7
26
39
10
23
42

R3
Y5
W6
G2
Bl4
Bk1

ITA
ITA
POL
USA
CAN
SUI

1
2
3
4
5

DNS

BAUMGARTNER Nick
GUZACHEV Aleksandr
PERATHONER Emanuel
SCHAIRER Markus
RAMOIN Tony
van GOOR Karel

34
15
18

2
31
47

W1
G4
Bl5
R3
Y2
Bk6

USA
RUS
ITA
AUT
FRA
NED

1
2
3
4
5
6

DEIBOLD Alex
HAEMMERLE Alessandro
EGUIBAR Lucas
LEONI Tommaso
KEARNEY Hagen
ROBANSKE Christopher

24
8

16
41
17

1

W5
G4
Bl2
Bk6
Y1
R3

USA
AUT
SPA
ITA
USA
CAN

1
2
3
4
5
6

VISINTIN Omar
MINGHINI Robert
VUAGNOUX Ken
THOMAS Matthew
DICKSON Adam
CORDI Fabio

12
44

4
36
28
20

G3
Bk6
R2
W5
Y1
Bl4

ITA
USA
FRA
AUS
AUS
ITA

1
2
3
4
5
6

VAULTIER Pierre
WILLIAMS Steven
HOLLAND Nate
LYMANN Jerome
OLYUNIN Nikolay
SCHAD Konstantin

11
22
35
46

6
3

Bl2
Y5
W6
Bk1
G4
R3

FRA
ARG
USA
SUI
RUS
GER

1
2
3
4
5

DNF

BAUMGARTNER Nick
MATTEOTTI Luca
GUZACHEV Aleksandr
LIGOCKI Mateusz
PERATHONER Emanuel
SOMMARIVA Lorenzo

34
26
15
39
18

7

W1
Y2
G4
Bk6
Bl5
R3

USA
ITA
RUS
POL
ITA
ITA

1
2
3
4
5

DNF

12
24
8

16
44
4

Bl4
W5
G3
Y1

Bk6
R2

ITA
USA
AUT
SPA
USA
FRA

1
2
3
4
5
6

HOLLAND Nate
VAULTIER Pierre
BAUMGARTNER Nick
HAEMMERLE Alessandro
DEIBOLD Alex
VISINTIN Omar

35
11
34

8
24
12

Bk6
G4
W5
R2
Y1
Bl3

USA
FRA
USA
AUT
USA
ITA

1
2
3
4
5
6

BAUMGARTNER Nick
VAULTIER Pierre
HOLLAND Nate
WILLIAMS Steven
GUZACHEV Aleksandr
MATTEOTTI Luca

34
11
35
22
15
26

W1
R3

Bk6
Bl4
G2
Y5

USA
FRA
USA
ARG
RUS
ITA

1
2
3
4
5
6

WILLIAMS Steven
GUZACHEV Aleksandr
MATTEOTTI Luca
EGUIBAR Lucas
VUAGNOUX Ken
MINGHINI Robert

22
15
26
16
4

44

Y4
G3
W5
Bl1
R2
Bk6

ARG
RUS
ITA
SPA
FRA
USA

1
2
3
4
5

DNF

1/8 Finals Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals

Bib  C/L Eight Final - 1 (1) Rk

Bib  C/L Eight Final - 2 (2) Rk

Bib  C/L Eight Final - 3 (3) Rk

Bib  C/L Eight Final - 4 (4) Rk

Bib  C/L Eight Final - 5 (5) Rk

Bib  C/L Eight Final - 6 (6) Rk

Bib  C/L Eight Final - 7 (7) Rk

Bib  C/L Eight Final - 8 (8) Rk

Bib  C/L Quarter Final - 1 (13) Rk

Bib  C/L Quarter Final - 2 (14) Rk

Bib  C/L Quarter Final - 3 (15) Rk

Bib  C/L Quarter Final - 4 (16) Rk

Bib  C/L Semi Final - 2 (20) Rk

Bib  C/L Semi Final - 1 (19) Rk

Bib  C/L Final (24) Rk

Bib  C/L Small Final (23) Rk

MALSINER Markus(ITA)

Technical Delegate

Progression system: The heats for the Finals will be set based on the rank of the top 24 ladies of the seeding ranking. In the Quarterfinals the first three ranked competitors of each heat proceed to the
next phase. In the Semifinals the first three ranked competitors of each heat proceed to the Big Final. The 4th to 6th ranked competitors of each heat proceed to the Small Final.

Note: Bibs are assigned based upon seeding results. The competitor with the lowest bib of each heat starts with the red bib, the second lowest with the green, the third with blue, the fourth with yellow,
the fifth with white and the sixth with black. The competitors with the lowest bibs choose their starting lane first.

HOLLAND Nate
VAULTIER Pierre
BAUMGARTNER Nick
HAEMMERLE Alessandro
DEIBOLD Alex
VISINTIN Omar
WILLIAMS Steven
GUZACHEV Aleksandr
MATTEOTTI Luca
EGUIBAR Lucas
VUAGNOUX Ken
MINGHINI Robert

USA
FRA
USA
AUT
USA
ITA
ARG
RUS
ITA
SPA
FRA
USA

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.
9.

10.
11.
12.

Final Ranking
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